

Rolls-Royce Corporation PO Box 420 Indianapolis, IN 46206-0420 USA

Certificate Approval

This is to certify that

uality integrity reliability

noitevonni viilide

702326.01

GTP 9522 (10/12)

Universal Stainless Titusville, Pennesylvania– USA

Is an approved supplier for the scope specified

Scope of approval:

- Rolls-Royce Corporation 1st Tier Supplier
- Rolls-Royce Corporation Source Inspection Supplier
- Precision Rolled Metal Shapes
- EIS 696
- RRES90000

Approval number: 119440 Issue date: 09 April 2013

Rolls-Royce Corporation Supplier Approval

This certificate supersedes all previous approval letters/certificates and is subject to the terms on the back hereof.